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Women / XP / Jr A
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Brianna Fong777
Peninsula

8.925 9.050 9.5009.200 36.675
9 3 6 1 1 

1 

Claire Sullivan764
Dream Xtreme

8.750 9.200 9.4009.300 36.650
13 1 2T 2 2 

2 

Cailin Plunkett763
Head Over Heels

9.450 8.300 9.2759.000 36.025
1 10T 7T 3 3 

3 

Bella Freed778
Peninsula

9.025 8.775 8.9509.250 36.000
7 7 4T 11 4 

4 

Abigail DeHart1060
Gymnastics Unltd

8.825 9.000 8.8509.250 35.925
11T 5 4T 13T 5 

5 

Cassie Devenney769
Twisters

8.900 9.025 8.9259.000 35.850
10 4 7T 12 6 

6 

Hollie Allen779
Accel

8.650 8.850 9.0009.300 35.800
17 6 2T 8T 7 

7 

Sydney VanDenBrandHornin765
West Valley

9.350 9.175 8.6508.450 35.625
2 2 13 18 8 

8 

Lainey Swanson772
Davis Diamonds

8.625 8.300 9.0509.500 35.475
18 10T 1 6 9 

9 

Katrina Potts781
West Valley

9.000 8.500 9.0008.100 34.600
8 9 19 8T 10 

10 

Amanda Palermo782
CSC Cambrianna

9.075 8.225 8.7758.225 34.300
5 12 16T 16T 11 

11 

Jordan Whitehead774
Gymnastics Zone

9.050 7.750 9.1008.375 34.275
6 15 14 5 12T

12T

Maya Miller780
CSC Cambrianna

8.700 8.050 8.8258.700 34.275
14 14 10T 15 12T

12T

Jacqueline Balbuena766
Gymnastics Unltd

8.600 8.650 8.1258.700 34.075
19 8 10T 21 14 

14 

Kaileigh Willis767
Gymtowne

8.675 7.400 9.0258.700 33.800
15T 19T 10T 7 15 

15 

Rearden Sweidy Stata773
Twisters

8.675 8.200 8.8508.025 33.750
15T 13 20 13T 16 

16 

Kasandra Medel771
Gymnastics Unltd

8.825 7.400 9.1758.300 33.700
11T 19T 15 4 17 

17 

Maya Nissan776
Gymnastics Unltd

8.425 7.575 8.7758.825 33.600
21 18 9 16T 18 

18 

Kourtney Yamada768
Dream Xtreme

9.200 7.700 8.4508.175 33.525
3T 17 18 20 19 

19 

Isla Griston770
West Coast

9.200 7.725 8.9757.000 32.900
3T 16 21 10 20 

20 

Ella Erdtmann775
Golden Bear

8.550 6.950 8.6258.225 32.350
20 21 16T 19 21 

21 

ProScore v5.1.0 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meets by  Josie


